
GIRLS SOCCER

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Time

8/30/18 Thurs Payson Payson 6:00

9/4/18 Tues Round Valley Page 6:00

9/6/18 Thurs Holbrook Holbrook 6:00

9/11/18 Tues Snowflake Page 5:00

9/12/18 Wed Chino Valley Page 4:30

9/14-9/15/18 Fri-Sat Show Low Invitational Show Low TBD
9/18/18 Tues Show Low Show Low 6:00

9/21-9/22/18 Fri-Sat Round Valley Invitational Round Valley 3:00

9/25/18 Tues Camp Verde Page 4:00

9/29/18 Sat Blue Ridge Page 1:00
10/2/18 Tues St. Johns St. Johns 4:00
10/4/18 Thurs Northland Prep-Sr Day Page 5:00

10/12/18 Fri Chino Valley Chino Valley 6:00

10/18/18 Thurs Northland Prep Singua MS-Flag 4:00
10/23/18 Tues Play in game High Seed 6:00
10/26/18 Fri State 2A Semi Finals Campo Verde 1 or 3
10/27/18 Sat State 2A State Finals Campo Verde 3:00

JUNIOR VARSITY
8/30/18 Thurs Payson Payson 4:00
9/4/18 Tues Round Valley Page 4:00
9/6/18 Thurs Holbrook Holbrook 4:00

9/11/18 Tues Snowflake Page 3:00
9/12/18 Wed Chino Valley Page 2:30
9/18/18 Tues Show Low Show Low 4:00
9/29/18 Sat Blue Ridge Page 3:00
10/2/18 Tues St. Johns St. Johns 6:00
10/12/18 Fri Chino Valley Chino Valley 4:00
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